POP LIGHT

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

MINI ALUMINIUM AND ABS LED KEY RING. THE LOGO CAN BE

LASER ENGRAVED AND THE LIGHT WILL ILLUMINATE THE LOGO.

4 LR44 BATTERIES INCLUDED.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8513 1000

CN

@1,7X6,5 CM

0.03

0.035

kg

Aluminium

0.325

0.28

0.195

6.95

kg

0.018

m3

100

200



